ATHLETICS

6\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018
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Tot. Number of countries Tot. Number of athletes Tot. Number of Men Tot. Number of Women

12 673 333

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

100m Senior Men Num. of countries: 10 Num. of athletes: 10

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB
BEL Niesen Charles 12/03/1994
DEN Schou-Nielsen Frederik 05/02/1996
ESP Chinedu Patrick 26/04/1984
GBR Fearon Joel 11/10/1988
IRL Phillips Jeremy 01/01/1993
LTU Skrabulis Kostas 04/08/1992
POR Lopes José 23/05/1995
SLO Vrhunec Enej 01/10/1996
SVK Bujna Simon 27/12/1995
TUR Harvey Jak Al 05/04/1989

16/05/18 17:00 CET Copyright © 2018 Arena

10.78
10.50
10.20

9.96
10.36
10.44
10.44
10.65
10.64

9.92
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

100m Senior
Women

Member Federation
BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA
NED
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

200m Senior Men
Member Federation
BEL

DEN

ESP

GBR

IRL

LTU

POR

SLO

SVK

TUR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Jeanne
Karstoft
Pérez
Campsall
Maffioletti
Statia
Bazolo
Sé&andar
Simlovicova

Lalova-Collio

Num. of countries: 10
Surname
Kasmi
Larsen
Garcia
Reid
Kervick
Savickas
Lima
Grahovac
Bujna
Harvey

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB
Charlotte 18/04/1995
Ida Kathrine 29/10/1995
Maria Isabel 01/03/1993
Rebecca 02/10/1990
Marta 11/10/1991
Nargelis 24/04/1997
Loréne Dorcas 04/05/1983
Tami 09/03/2000
Maria 19/05/1999
Ivet 18/05/1984
FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB

Amine 01/01/2000
Tobias Gorgone 21/01/2000
Samuel 04/12/1991
Leon 26/07/1994
Dara 05/06/1991
Ugnius 22/01/1992
David 06/09/1990
Gregor 24/04/2000
Simon 27/12/1995
Jak Al 05/04/1989

Copyright © 2018 Arena

PB

11.60
12.19
11.53

11.72
11.77
11.21
11.79
12.18
10.77

PB

21.84i
21.35
20.59
20.38
21.52
21.37
20.30
21.54
21.59i
20.38

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB

SB
21.84i
21.98i
21.46i
21.36i

21.70i
21.78i
21.59i

Page 2 of 29



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

200m Senior
Women

Member Federation
BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA
NED
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

400m Senior Men
Member Federation
BEL

DEN

ESP

GBR

IRL

LTU

POR

SLO

SVK

TUR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10 Num. of athletes: 10

Surname First Name DoB
Ferauge Lucie 21/04/2000
Karstoft Ida Kathrine 29/10/1995
Terrero Indira 29/11/1985
Clark Zoey 25/10/1994
Spadotto Scott Annalisa 09/03/1996
Statia Nargelis 24/04/1997
Bazolo Loréne Dorcas 04/05/1983
Seancar Tami 09/03/2000
KiSkova Katarina 27/05/2002
Lalova-Collio Ivet 18/05/1984
FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 10 Num. of athletes: 10

Surname First Name DoB

Badji Asamti 04/05/1995
Ekelund-Arenander Nick 23/01/1989
Garcia Samuel 04/12/1991
Koumi Sadam 06/04/1994
Gregan Brian 31/12/1989
Leitis Janis 13/04/1989
Dos Santos Ricardo 18/12/1994
Jeras Jernej 26/08/1991
Bottlik Jakub 30/03/1994
Altintas Batuhan 26/04/1996

Copyright © 2018 Arena

PB

23.73
24.32i
23.51
23.36
23.80
24.15
23.01
24.02

22.32

PB

47.78
45.50
45.00
45.41

45.60
45.74
47.48
48.63
45.85

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB

SB
48.58i
48.60i
46.83i
46.44i

47.14i
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

400m Senior
Women

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA
NED
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

800m Senior Men

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
IRL
LTU
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Bolingo Mbongo
Thorsgaard
Bueno

Clark
Trevisan

Van De Sande
Azevedo
Ocvirk

Zilkova

Hotub

Num. of countries: 10
Surname
Balhan
Clausen
Gakeme
Byron
Pierce
Striokas
Pinto
Rudolf
Jablokov
Kosencha

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name
Cynthia
Olivia
Laura
Zoey
Giancarla
Demi
Cétia

Tija
Izabela
Matgorzata

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 10
First Name
Pierre Antoine
Christian Sand
Antoine
Christian

Eoin
Mindaugas
José Carlos
Zan
Alexander
Leonard Kirwa

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB
12/01/1993
04/05/2000
25/05/1993
25/10/1994
17/02/1993
05/12/1994
09/03/1994
09/12/2000
05/12/2000
30/10/1992

DoB
21/10/1992
04/08/1996
24/12/1991
20/12/1992
20/05/1989
26/01/1991
30/05/1997
09/05/1993
05/09/1991
21/08/1994

PB

52.60
56.97
52.64
51.81

56.27
51.63
56.08
56.20
51.67

PB

1:46.60
1:49.76
1:44.09
1:53.62
1:54.36
1:49.45
1:49.66
1:46.00
1:51.55

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB

SB

1:51.71i
1:49.66i
1:55.26i
1:55.96i

1:51.89i

1:47.86i
1:54.53i
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

800m Senior
Women

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA
NED
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

1500m Senior Men

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
IRL
LTU
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Scaunet
Olsen
Pereira
Harray
Mazza
Wolters-Verstegen
Azevedo
Pintaric¢
Samudovska
Akdag

Num. of countries: 10
Surname
Petitjean
Devantier
Gakeme
Tovey

Doyle
BertaSius
Lewandowski
Gabersek
Jablokov
Ozbilen

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB
Vanessa 09/07/1996
Dagmar 16/07/1994
Solange Andreia 12/12/1989
Alice 28/02/2000
Beatrice 08/06/1992
Sanne 10/11/1985
Cétia 09/03/1994
Nina 05/02/2001
Martina 09/08/1989
Meryem 05/08/1992
FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB

Simon 01/01/1996
William 16/04/2000
Antoine 24/12/1991
Alex 27/12/1989
Cathal 12/11/1997
Simas 31/10/1993
Marcin 13/06/1987
Tobi 24/02/2002
Alexander 05/09/1991
ilham Tanui 05/03/1990

Copyright © 2018 Arena

PB

2:08.45
2:07.65
2:06.27

2:11.11
1:59.29
2:06.11

2:11.78
2:03.52

PB

3:48.89
3:51.94
3:40.36
3:41.79
3:55.11
3:44.33
3:34.04

3:31.30

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB

SB

3:52.95i

3:46.46i
3:37.67i
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

1500m Senior
Women

Member Federation
BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA
NED
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

3000m Senior Men
Member Federation
BEL

DEN

ESP

GBR

IRL

LTU

POR

SLO

SVK

TUR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Surname

Detienne

Larsen

Pérez

Weir

Varrone
Wolters-Verstegen
Kudzelich

Kok

Suranova

Akdag

Num. of countries: 10
Surname

Ruell
Lindgreen
Ndikumwenayo
Tanner

Guiden
BertaSius
Rolim
Gabersek
Csiba

Arikan

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB

Sophie 28/06/1974
Maria 11/04/1996
Marta 19/04/1993
Kosana 05/11/1999
Debora 23/08/1995
Sanne 10/11/1985
Sviatlana 07/05/1987
Barbara 15/09/2000
Karin 11/12/2000
Meryem 05/08/1992

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB

Kim 27/04/1987
Andreas Holst 18/02/1998
Thierry 26/03/1997
Mike 03/01/1986
lan 29/05/1994
Simas 31/10/1993
Emanuel 30/01/1993
Tobi 24/02/2002
Boris 17/08/1980
Polat Kemboi 12/12/1990

Copyright © 2018 Arena

PB
5:01.39
4:17.45
4:05.82
4:33.67

4:07.90
4:10.76

4:50.36
4:05.47

PB

7:58.71
8:10.55i
7:50.19i

8:29.53

8:06.72
8:04.49i

7:42.31

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB

SB

8:10.55i

7:50.19i

8:12.26i
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

3000m Senior
Women

Member Federation
BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA
NED
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

5000m Senior Men
Member Federation
BEL

DEN

ESP

GBR

IRL

LTU

POR

SLO

SVK

TUR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Barnes
Sgefeldt
Pérez
Weir
Cocco
van Lierop
Moreira
Gosek
Manikova
Can

Num. of countries: 10
Surname

Naert
Hesselbjerg
Ndikumwenayo
Richardson
Rooney
Berzanskis
Barata

Pintar

Csiba

Arikan

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB

Stephanie 28/07/1988
Sophie 21/04/2000
Marta 19/04/1993
India 05/11/1999
Alice Rita 02/11/1995
Nikita 29/03/1989
Sara 17/10/1985
Karin 01/11/2000
Lubomira 24/09/1986
Yasemin 11/12/1996

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB

Koen 03/09/1989
Ole 23/04/1990
Thierry 26/03/1997
William 23/02/1998
Colm 23/03/1983
Justinas 12/01/1989
Samuel 19/07/1993
Martin 02/10/1998
Boris 17/08/1980
Polat Kemboi 12/12/1990

Copyright © 2018 Arena

PB

9:15.58
9:37.37
8:59.26
9:56.48
9:48.9h

8:42.69
9:58.06
9:41.07
8:36.24

PB
13:32.83
14:06.25
13:25.55
14:26.09

14:25.20
13:56.43

13:05.98
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SB

SB
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

5000m Senior

Women

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA
NED
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

3000m

Steeplechase

Senior Men

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
IRL
LTU
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Truyers
Medugu
Pérez
McGlynn
Galimberti
Van Der Reijken
Moreira
Pusnik
Manikova
Can

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Petitjean
Hesselbjerg
Ruiz
Goringe
Rossiter
Berzanskis
Pereira
Grad
Pelikan
Akdag

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name
Imana
Sylvia
Maria José
AnnMarie
Sara

Irene

Sara
UrSka
Lubomira

Yasemin

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name
Simon
Ole
Victor
Jonathan
Jayme
Justinas
André
Blaz
Jozef

Tarik Langat

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB
07/11/1993
24/02/1990
12/06/1992
22/02/1980
12/12/1991
13/08/1993
17/10/1985
03/02/1997
24/09/1986
11/12/1996

DoB
01/01/1996
23/04/1990
24/10/1974
22/07/1991
29/09/1990
12/01/1989
10/08/1995
08/02/1989
29/07/1984
16/06/1988

PB

15:59.93

16:08.26
16:03.64
15:55.00
16:53.18
14:54.71

17:24.84
14:36.82

PB

9:47.32
8:27.86

9:20.57
8:59.82
8:41.59
8:53.64
8:47.75

8:08.59

'“L'.IJWJIM!
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SB

SB
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ATHLETICS

fﬁ\\ EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018
FINAL ENTRIES - Women
3000m Num. of countries: 10 Num. of athletes: 10

Steeplechase
Senior Women

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

BEL Fasciaux Laura 03/07/2000
DEN Helwigh Anna Mark 12/03/2000
ESP Robles Carolina 04/12/1991
GBR Da Silva Lisa 13/07/1983
ITA Colonnetti Alice 02/10/1996
NED Mooldijk Sanne 20/10/1998
POR Kudzelich Sviatlana 07/05/1987
SLO Ahtik Zala 27/10/1999
SVK Sajbenova Klara 03/10/2000
TUR Glveng Tugba 09/07/1994

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

100m Hurdles Num. of countries: 10 Num. of athletes: 10

Senior Women

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

BEL Guillet Laurence 20/10/1980
DEN Nissen Annemarie 08/07/1994
ESP Mugica Maria 04/06/1997
GBR Broadbelt-Blake Angie 12/09/1985
ITA Mosetti Nicla 24/08/1997
NED Van Gorkum Charlie 18/02/2000
POR Barbosa Olimpia 28/02/1995
SLO Bosil Tara Patricija 13/04/1997
SVK Sedova Zuzana 12/01/2001
TUR Canakgl Meryem 01/01/1997

16/05/18 17:00 CET Copyright © 2018 Arena

PB

12:45.4h

9:52.79
11:52.21

11:57.87
9:27.95

9:26.09

PB

14.02
14.02

13.18
13.37

13.46
18.53
16.80
13.91

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB

SB
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

110m Hurdles

Senior Men

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
IRL
LTU
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

400m Hurdles

Senior Men

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
IRL
LTU
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Ruffacq
Charbert
Contreras
Porter
Olusa
Saulius
Vaz
Demsar
Drozda
Glines

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Nicodeme
Hartling
Ujakpor
Okoro
Crowe
Janauskas
Mestre
Mesec Kosir
Bottlik
Copello

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB
Quentin 07/12/1989
Oliver 18/06/1999
Yidiel 27/11/1992
Jake 13/11/1993
Rolus 08/08/1996
Rapolas 15/02/1996
Helio 01/05/1991
Filip Jakob 03/04/2000
Marco Adrien 19/10/1994
Mustafa 22/03/1988
FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB

Romain 07/06/1995
Nicolai Trock 17/01/1994
Mark 18/01/1987
Efekemo 21/02/1992
Tim 10/12/1991
Artlras 25/07/1987
Diogo 20/05/1995
Lovro 11/08/1999
Jakub 30/03/1994
Yasmani 15/04/1987

Copyright © 2018 Arena

PB

13.98

13.35
13.68
15.15
13.93
14.23
14.34
14.66
14.05

PB

51.42
50.02
49.65
51.16
51.24
53.19
51.42
54.58
52.28
47.92

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB

SB
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

400m Hurdles
Senior Women

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA
NED
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

High Jump Senior
Men

Member Federation
BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
IRL
LTU
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Famenne
Kirkegaard
Gaworska
Tappin
Paccagnella
Eduarda
Crespo
Bosil
Urbanova
Goren

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Kalandula
Pedersen
Sastre
Edwards
Marks
Glebauskas
Conceicéo
Luxa
Kalafus
Dogu

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB

Coline 23/04/1997
Anne Sofie 03/02/1998
Aleksandra 07/11/1995
Jess 17/05/1990
Valeria 01/09/2000
Maruska 30/07/1991
Andreia 09/04/1993
Tara Patricija 13/04/1997
Andrea 20/05/1989
Elif 11/02/1990

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB
Fabiano 04/06/1996
Kenneth 18/08/1997
Alexis 03/12/1993
Mike 11/07/1990
Keith 21/09/1997
Adrijus 20/11/1994
Paulo 29/12/1993
Axel 15/08/1997
Martin 08/12/1988
Metin 19/01/1997

Copyright © 2018 Arena

PB

63.71
57.88
56.87
58.13
60.34

57.94
63.95
60.40
56.56

PB

2.13

2.14i
2.25
2.06i
2.23
2.24i
2.07
2.24i
2.21i

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB

SB

2.14i
2.21i
1.90i
2.20i
2.13i

2.05i
2.12i
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

High Jump Senior
Women

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA
NED
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

Pole Vault Senior
Men

Member Federation
BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
IRL
LTU
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Pardoms
Andersen
Fernandez
Rogan
Vitobello
Geluk
Neto
Cernjul
Novotn&
Alkac

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Montilla
Jgrgensen
Tonnesen
Phipps
Donegan
Kolpakovas
Ferreira
Sadic¢
Révész

Birinci

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name
Emilie
Rikke
Saleta
Pippa
Chiara
Kahlan
Anabela
MaruSa
Jana

Esmanur

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name
Dimitri
Rasmus
Pau

Jack
David
Lukas
Diogo
Domen Maj
Ferenc
Hasan

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB
18/07/2000
20/03/1998
15/07/1997
04/02/1994
21/10/1991
12/02/2001
25/03/1991
30/06/1992
26/01/1999
15/09/1996

DoB
13/01/1998
23/01/1989
24/10/1992
02/04/1994
10/04/1980
20/07/1998
30/07/1990
23/11/1999
06/09/1994
11/10/1994

PB

1.71
1.81
1.83
1.80
1.89

1.85
1.93
1.76i
1.83

PB

4.60
5.65
5.55
5.25i
5.00
4.70
571
4.70i

5.05

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB

SB
4.50i
5.55i
5.45i
5.01i
4.10i

5.55i
4.70i

4.70i
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ATHLETICS

fﬁ\\ EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Pole Vault Senior  Num. of countries: 10 Num. of athletes: 10

Women

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
BEL Smets Fanny 21/04/1986 4.46 412
DEN Jensen Line Renée 17/07/1992 4.10

ESP Jaut Alicia 26/01/1999 3.92i

GBR Caudery Molly 17/03/2000 4.40

ITA Galli Miriam 30/10/1991 4.15

NED Wingbermuhle Robin 20/05/1992 4.23i

POR Onofre Marta 28/01/1991 4.51i

SLO Sutej Tina 07/11/1988 4.61

SVK Duvacova Annamaria 31/05/1993

TUR Arikazan Buse 08/07/1994 4.32i

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Long Jump Senior Num. of countries: 10 Num. of athletes: 10

Men

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB

BEL Campener Corentin 05/10/1990 7.94 7.74i
DEN Pedersen Sebastian Ree 13/07/1997 7.54 7.47i
ESP Ramos Fernando 20/05/1995 7.70i 7.70i
GBR Sayers Feron 15/10/1994 7.89 7.42i
IRL Marks Keith 21/09/1997 7.48 7.20i
LTU Misans Elvijs 04/08/1989 8.08

POR Tavares Ivo 31/01/1996 7.67

SLO Vrséaj Ziga 08/01/1993 7.40i 7.03i
SVK Dobrovodsky Jaroslav 13/12/1984 7.81

TUR Demir Muammer 17/02/1995 7.76i 7.48i



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Long Jump Senior
Women

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA
NED
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

Triple Jump Senior
Men

Member Federation
BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
IRL
LTU
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Duvivier
Ball

Jover
Barrett
Lorenzetto
Eduarda
Mamona
Pepelnak
Durkechova
Mey

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Geerts
Bouziad
Torrijos
McKiernan
Counihan
Misans
Pichardo
Vricaj
Dobrovodsky
Oziipek

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name
Karine
Sandra
Maria del Mar
Angela
Martina
Meruska
Patricia
Eva
Zuzana
Karin Melis

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name
Gregory
Massin Ait
Pablo
Michael
Niall

Elvijs
Pedro Pablo
Ziga
Jaroslav
Can

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB
17/03/1995
06/11/1994
21/04/1988
25/12/1985
18/04/1992
30/07/1991
21/11/1988
04/10/2000
11/02/1997
31/05/1984

DoB

07/08/1995
12/05/1992
28/11/1978
15/11/1989
04/08/1989
30/06/1993
08/01/1993
13/12/1984
02/02/1996

PB

4.99
5.90
6.78
6.09
6.49
6.13
6.28i
6.11

6.93

PB

14.25
14.94
17.04i
14.37
14.52i
17.02i
18.08
15.48i
16.46
16.19i

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB

SB

14.26i
16.76i

13.29i
16.55i
17.19i

15.48i

16.19i
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Triple Jump Senior
Women

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA
NED
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

Shot Put Senior
Men

Member Federation
BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
IRL
LTU
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Surname

Duvivier
Hagberget
Diame
Barrett
Urbano
Krolis
Mamona
Pepelnak
Durkechova
Akgoz

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Guillaume
Ellegaard
Noguera
Cartwright
Mangan
Banevicius
Arnaudov
Zupanci¢
Dano
Pezer

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB

Karine 17/03/1995
Maren 13/08/1989
Fatima 22/09/1996
Angela 25/12/1985
Sabrina 09/09/1998
Patricia 19/05/1986
Patricia 21/11/1988
Eva 04/10/2000
Zuzana 11/02/1997
Gizem 04/04/2001

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB
Jonathan 07/05/1992
Andreas Hgyby 03/04/1993
Alejandro 11/03/1993
Daniel 14/11/1998
Luke 10/07/1989
Sarinas 10/11/1991
Tsanko 14/03/1992
Blaz 06/04/1995
Viktor 22/07/1996
Mesud 27/08/1994

Copyright © 2018 Arena

PB

11.82
12.08
14.03
13.43
12.80
12.75
14.65
13.06
12.99
12.47

PB

14.66
15.98
18.79i
16.40i

19.72
21.56
19.37i
15.25i
21.40

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB

SB

14.51i

18.60i
16.40i

18.18i
21.27i
19.37i
15.25i
21.15i
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Shot Put Senior

Women

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA
NED
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

Discus Throw

Senior Men

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
IRL
LTU
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Sturbois
Mulbjerg
Ruiz
Strickler
Rota
Damen
Inchude
Ratej
Kérnikova
Dereli

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Gets
Ellegaard
Martinez
Fox
Olusa
Gudzius
Belo
Zupanci¢
Dano
Pezer

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB

Noémie 27/11/1997
Trine 23/04/1990
Ursula 11/08/1983
Amelia 24/01/1994
Claudia 29/06/1993
Carolijn 09/06/1990
Jessica 25/03/1996
Martina 02/11/1981
Jana 14/02/1981
Emel 25/02/1996

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB

Florent 01/01/1991
Andreas Hgyby 03/04/1993
Lois Maikel 03/06/1981
Najee 01/12/1992
Rolus 08/08/1996
Andrius 14/02/1991
Francisco 27/03/1991
Blaz 06/04/1995
Viktor 22/07/1996
Mesud 27/08/1994

Copyright © 2018 Arena

PB

16.80
18.28
17.13
13.84

15.75

17.29
18.57

PB

45.74
56.87
67.45
54.79
39.06
69.21
62.01
45.21

59.42

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB

SB
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Discus Throw
Senior Women

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA
NED
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

Hammer Throw

Senior Men

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
IRL
LTU
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Dodrimont
Bebe
Augustyniak
Mace
Boldrini
Isei
Rodrigues
Ramsak
Kérnikova
Guler

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Salvaggio
Groves
Cienfuegos
Shorthouse
Galligan
Vasiliauskas
Silva
Zupanci¢
Vida

Apak

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name
Emilie
Katrine
Lidia
Sophie
Simona
Solin
Irina
Nina
Jana
Hande Nur

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name
Claudio
Jonathan
Javier
Chris
Simon
Tomas
Antonio Vital e
Blaz
Roman
Egref

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB
01/01/1999
27/01/1991
14/05/1994
07/10/1998
03/02/1986
05/08/1989
05/02/1991
23/10/1996
14/02/1981
26/09/1998

DoB
27/09/1992
07/05/1993
15/07/1990
23/06/1988
01/10/1995
28/11/1997
23/01/1988
06/04/1995
02/10/1969
03/01/1982

PB

48.60
55.17
59.36
47.35
50.25
41.34
63.96
38.00
51.02
49.29

PB

57.49
54.69
76.71
70.18
59.51
66.09
71.48
25.89

81.45

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB

SB
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Hammer Throw
Senior Women

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA
NED
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

Javelin Throw

Senior Men

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
IRL
LTU
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Sturbois
Julin
Castells
Wingate
Beneduce
Vrijenhoek
Silva
Cater
Caklosova

Salman

Num. of countries: 10

Surname

Gets
Slipsager
Bugallo
Millar

Rice
Matusevicius
Ramos
Kranjc
Révész
Guducu

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB

Noémie 27/11/1997
Celina 12/08/1994
Berta 24/01/1984
Pippa 12/05/1993
Alessia 27/11/1998
Adrian 23/02/1998
Vania 08/06/1980
Lina 05/10/2000
Karolina 17/12/1991
Kivileim 27/03/1992

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 10

First Name DoB

Florent 01/01/1991
Jacob 13/02/1994
Pablo 31/05/1996
Greg 19/12/1992
Stephen 11/01/1996
Edis 30/06/1996
Leandro 21/09/2000
Matija 12/06/1984
Ferenc 06/09/1994
Metin 14/06/1996

Copyright © 2018 Arena

PB

62.52
70.52
59.76
58.05

69.55
52.42
55.32
72.55

PB

58.20
63.28
73.46
71.15
68.31
84.78
73.61
81.13

70.91

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB

70.63

SB
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Javelin Throw
Senior Women

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
GBR
ITA
NED
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR

4x100m Relay
Senior Men

Member Federation

BEL
BEL
BEL
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
LTU
LTU

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Num. of athletes: 10

Surname First Name DoB

Mauroy Chloé 05/07/1992
Rabel Ayoe Bggelund 22/06/1998
Loépez Estefania 10/07/1994
Britane Laurensa 18/05/1987
Paccagnan Giulia 11/06/1988
Eduarda Maroussia 01/01/1993
Ferreira Claudia 03/10/1998
Ratej Martina 02/11/1981
Novotn& Jana 26/01/1999
Sakir Berivan 22/09/1993

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 10 Num. of athletes: 44

Surname First Name DoB

Kalmen Adam 04/11/1998
Broothaerts Damien 13/03/1983
Okeowo Peredjo 01/01/1999
Schou-Nielsen Frederik 05/02/1996
Larsen Tobias Gorgone 21/01/2000
Trajkovski Andreas 18/03/1993
Tellez Arian Olmos 04/04/1994
Rodriguez Daniel 26/04/1997
Triana Mauro 17/12/1995
Ambros Daniel 24/04/1998
Mitcham Rio 30/08/1999
Chambers-Brown Kaie 26/09/1999
Fearon Joel 11/10/1988
de Escofet Kyle 04/10/1996
Reid Leon 26/07/1994
Lawrence Jack 02/07/1996
Marks Keith 21/09/1997
Phillips Jeremy 01/01/1993
Morgan Leo 01/01/1995
Pike Keith 26/03/1994
Skrabulis Kostas 04/08/1992
Savickas Ugnius 22/01/1992

Copyright © 2018 Arena

PB

43.07
42.80
53.77

51.72
33.56
51.50
67.16
39.05
55.47

PB

SB

51.45

SB
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

LTU

LTU

LTU

POR
POR
POR
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Misans
Sestokas
Truskauskas
Antunes
Curvelo
Jorge
Vrhunec
DemS3ar
Kopac
Skok
Bujna
Bielopotocky
Vitélos
Tur€ani
Bottlik
Drozda
Harvey
Glines
Barnes
Safer

Ay
Hekimoglu

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

Elvijs
Mantas
Gediminas
Diogo
Frederico
Rafael
Enej

Filip Jakob
Ziga
Aljosa
Simon
Martin
Roland
Roman
Jakub
Marco Adrien
Jak Al
Mustafa
Emre Zafer
izzet
Aykut
Yigitcan

Copyright © 2018 Arena

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

04/08/1989
18/04/1996
02/01/1998
02/11/1992
11/07/1997
01/03/1997
01/10/1996
03/04/2000
12/05/1999
21/03/2000
27/12/1995
19/04/1992
06/12/2000
28/03/1990
30/03/1994
19/10/1994
05/04/1989
22/03/1988
07/11/1988
10/07/1990
03/08/1995
27/04/1992

'ﬁi.ul!".ﬂiku
ATHUEFES
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

4x100m Relay
Senior Women

Member Federation

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Surname

Jeanne
Ferauge
Bolingo Mbongo
Duchene
Karstoft

Ball
Hakegérd
Diame
Pérez
Terrero
Marco
Robinson
Broadbelt-Blake
Campsall
Tagoe
Stephenson
Hall
Lorenzetto
Maffioletti
Spadotto Scott
Tassani
Mosetti
Statia

Van Gorkum
Eduarda
Lopez
Krolis
Bazolo
Barbosa
Gama
Santos
Azevedo
Martins
Sé&andar
Lajhar
Jakopi¢
Pepelnak
Heric

Num. of athletes: 50

First Name

Charlotte
Lucie
Cynthia
Aurore

Ida Kathrine
Sandra
Cecilia Johanna
Fatima
Maria Isabel
Indira
Carmen
Brittany
Angie
Rebecca
Annie

Clieo
Hannah
Martina
Marta
Annalisa
Daniela
Nicla
Nargelis
Charlie
Meruska
Angelina
Patricia
Loréne Dorcas
Olimpia
Carla
Rosalina
Cétia

Filipa

Tami

Eva
Tinkara

Eva
Veronika

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

18/04/1995
21/04/2000
12/01/1993
01/08/2000
29/10/1995
06/11/1994
07/12/1994
22/09/1996
01/03/1993
29/11/1985
17/12/1999
09/11/1998
12/09/1985
02/10/1990
04/06/1993
08/04/1995
05/11/2000
18/04/1992
11/10/1991
09/03/1996
11/01/1997
24/08/1997
24/04/1997
18/02/2000
30/07/1991
08/07/1980
19/05/1986
04/05/1983
28/02/1995
24/11/1990
18/02/1998
09/03/1994
13/11/1992
09/03/2000
29/07/1999
01/01/2001
04/10/2000
26/06/2000

PB

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

4x400m Relay
Senior Men

Member Federation

BEL
BEL
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
POR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

Zilkova
Urbanova
Florekova
Simlovitova
Sedova
Sajbenova
Lalova-Collio
Hotub
Goren

Kilg

Bas

Oztiirk

Num. of countries: 10

Surname

Lins

Nijs
Ekelund-Arenander
Pedersen
Caldwell
Nielsen
Braun
Garcia
Andujar
Vallejo
Jiménez
Koumi
Okoro
Gladman
Campbell
Hudson-Smith
Byron
Kervick
Gregan
Crowe
Lennon-Ford
Leitis
Janauskas
Truskauskas
Pacevicius
Coelho

Izabela
Andrea
Jana
Maria
Zuzana
Klara
Ivet
Matgorzata
Elif
Edanur
Zeynep

Hatice

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 43

First Name
Sébastien
Gaston
Nick
Sebastian Ree
Marquis
Gustav Lundholm
Philip @
Samuel
Daniel
Lluis
David
Sadam
Efekemo
James
Theo
Matthew
Christian
Dara
Brian

Tim

Luke
Janis
Artlras
Gediminas
Rokas

Joao

Copyright © 2018 Arena

05/12/2000
20/05/1989
07/09/1999
19/05/1999
12/01/2001
03/10/2000
18/05/1984
30/10/1992
11/02/1990
10/07/1999
01/10/1996
12/04/1994

DoB

07/05/1992
01/07/1996
23/01/1989
13/07/1997
09/05/1990
08/08/1998
01/01/1990
04/12/1991
14/05/1994
04/02/1991
09/01/1995
06/04/1994
21/02/1992
03/06/1993
14/07/1991
26/10/1994
20/12/1992
05/06/1991
31/12/1989
10/12/1991
05/05/1989
13/04/1989
25/07/1987
02/01/1998
10/05/1995
04/06/1999

PB

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB
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A

POR
POR
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

16/05/18 17:00 CET

morales
Pereira
Grahovac
Petra¢
Vodeb
Jeras
Durica
Drozda
Jablokov
Koch
Timoransky
Altintas
Kosencha
Copello
Oren
Kasap
Unsal

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

raidel

Mauro
Gregor

Jan

Jakob Janez
Jernej

Peter

Marco Adrien
Alexander
Martin
Tomas
Batuhan
Leonard Kirwa
Yasmani
Sinan

Ahmet

Enis

Copyright © 2018 Arena

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

30/10/1990
27/03/1998
24/04/2000
04/07/1995
20/04/1995
26/08/1991
02/02/1997
19/10/1994
05/09/1991
23/09/1993
08/01/1993
26/04/1996
21/08/1994
15/04/1987
02/10/1998
22/06/1999
06/06/1995

EUROPEAN

[

RO A
HUETES
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

4x400m Relay
Senior Women

Member Federation

BEL
BEL
BEL
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SVK

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Surname

Bolingo Mbongo
Scaunet
Famenne
Kirkegaard
Thorsgaard
Olsen
Dommer
Bueno
Pereira
Gaworska
Moreno
Naibe-Wey
Clark
Buckley
Ferguson
Tappin
Barrett
Spadotto Scott
Tiso
Trevisan
Mazza
Tassani
Eduarda
Van De Sande
Redan
Rossen
Yarigo
Azevedo
Crespo
Martins
Evora
Lopes
Ocvirk
Bosil
Rojnik
Skok
Pintaric¢

Zilkova

Num. of athletes: 48

First Name
Cynthia
Vanessa
Coline
Anne Sofie
Olivia
Dagmar
Viktoria
Laura
Solange Andreia
Aleksandra
Elena
Aisha
Zoey
Charlotte
Lucy

Jess
Angela
Annalisa
Letizia
Giancarla
Beatrice
Daniela
Maruska
Demi
Esmeralda
Kim

Noelie
Cétia
Andreia
Filipa
Dorothé
Patricia
Tija

Tara Patricija
Ina

Lana

Nina
Izabela

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

12/01/1993
09/07/1996
23/04/1997
03/02/1998
04/05/2000
16/07/1994
16/02/2001
25/05/1993
12/12/1989
07/11/1995
07/03/1993
03/08/1993
25/10/1994
02/01/2002
23/03/1990
17/05/1990
25/12/1985
09/03/1996
06/01/2000
17/02/1993
08/06/1992
11/01/1997
30/07/1991
05/12/1994
04/08/1985
25/06/1997
26/12/1985
09/03/1994
09/04/1993
13/11/1992
28/05/1991
11/07/1982
09/12/2000
13/04/1997
07/08/1997
03/02/1999
05/02/2001
05/12/2000

PB

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB
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A

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Reserve Senior

Men

Member Federation

BEL
BEL
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

Zapotocna
Urbanova
Simlovitova
Suranova
Slivkova
Hotub
Goren

Bas
Yildirim
Kaya

Num. of countries: 8

Surname

Caty

Bernard

Hvorup

Jensen
Gabrielsen

Lund

Petersen

Graves

Fontes

Sancho

Martinez
Tougane
Cisneros

Docavo

Bychcov Bychcova
Palma

Pefalver
Torrents

Bellido

Gonzéalez
Gavalda

Banks

Webb

Rutherford
Mitcham
Chambers-Brown
Walker-Shepherd
Gregory

Sophia
Andrea
Maria
Karin
Adriana
Matgorzata
Elif
Zeynep
Blsra
Riya

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 62

First Name
Dylan

Tom

Jacob

Nick
Benjamin
Mads
Arthur W .
Nikolaj
Ignacio
Miguel Angel
Alvaro
Jaouad
Omar
Vicente
Igor
Aimar-Genis
Eric

Jordi

José Emilio
Enrique
Alberto

Ed

Ryan
Alistar

Rio

Kaie
Cameron
Ben

Copyright © 2018 Arena

23/12/2000
20/05/1989
19/05/1999
11/12/2000
25/10/1999
30/10/1992
11/02/1990
01/10/1996
10/05/1996
15/03/1997

DoB

11/01/1997
12/09/1993
18/05/1999
17/06/1991
13/06/1995
01/01/1999
01/01/1998
17/04/1998
22/06/1998
24/04/1990
07/01/1997
10/01/1989
19/11/1989
13/02/1992
07/03/1987
17/07/1999
23/09/1993
25/09/1997
25/05/1987
21/02/1993
05/11/1992
30/05/1987
19/10/1997
10/04/1995
30/08/1999
26/09/1999
08/01/1992
21/11/1990

PB

'“L'.IJWJIM!
ATHUEFES

SB
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A

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
LTU
LTU
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

Dunford
Damadzic
Watson
Taylor
McMullan
Lacey
Okoro
Hudson-Smith
GHEBRESALASSIE
Byrne

Hall
Ritchie-Moulin
Giles
O'Brien
McDonald
Klinkosz
Simolitinas
VraSinskas
Dias
Oliveira
Silva
Tribuna
Pinto
Manso
Miranda
Borges
Korst
Butenko
Sevler

Er

Sungur
Ozbilen
Senses
Kilig

Edward
Adam

Joey
Patrick
Adam
Craig
Onajite
Matthew
Weyney
Paul

Scott
William
Craig
Adam
Mark
Marcin
Skirmantas
Martynas
Manuel
Joéo

Rui

Carlos

Rui

Dario

Icaro

Luis Miguel
Vitor

Viktor
Mikdat
Necati
Umit

Kaan Kigen
Enes Talha
Ahmet Talha

Copyright © 2018 Arena

15/09/1984
03/09/1992
23/09/1995
06/03/1996
05/07/1990
17/07/1991
21/02/1992
26/10/1994
24/12/1994
18/04/1990
08/03/1994
03/12/1996
21/07/2000
14/05/1998
15/12/1990
23/02/1980
13/03/1994
30/09/1995
28/02/1999
18/12/1990
03/08/1977
26/06/1980
18/11/1992
01/07/1982
13/12/1994
04/10/1994
21/10/1996
10/03/1993
21/01/1998
24/02/1997
26/02/1994
15/01/1986
03/07/1998
27/11/1996

'ﬁi.ul!".ﬂiku
ATHUEFES
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Reserve Senior
Women

Member Federation

BEL
BEL
BEL
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 8

Surname

Rousseaux
Semenou
Lopez Castellanos
Poulsen
Ahm
Andersen
Van Wagenen
Glad
Haahr
Petersen
Tollgse
Ranners
Brix
Odgaard
Alonso
Nuevo
Mearfios
Montagut
Salvador
Puchades
Garcia
Chilla
Marin
Johnson
Grant
Connolly
Brade
Bates
Ainley
Yeboah
Timmins
Naibe-Wey
CASEY
Kotmilosi
Maurer
Olding
Opara
Palumaa

Num. of athletes: 59

First Name

Laura
Annabelle
Fiona
Laura
Maria
Nickoline Skifter
Mia
Simone
Thea
Hannah Illum
Laura
Caroline
Lisa
Louise
Susana
Fatih
Raquel
Belen
Andrea
Isabel
Elena
Mercedes
Carmen
Sarah
Jozae
Shannon
Tayla
Annabelle
Stephanie
Erika
Heather
Aisha
AMELIA
Olga
Clare
Katie
Danielle
Teele

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

11/02/1997
05/06/1999
27/04/2000
01/01/2000
23/06/1998
01/01/1998
13/08/1999
12/08/1990
09/05/1991
01/01/2000
17/08/1997
01/01/1995
01/01/1996
01/01/1993
22/03/1993
28/10/2001
08/08/2000
31/05/1995
18/04/1990
29/09/2002
19/06/1986
19/01/1980
12/06/1992
04/03/1991
09/08/2000
19/11/1995
11/12/1996
12/04/1994
05/10/1990
09/05/2001
12/02/1990
03/08/1993
12/09/2000
12/07/1983
09/01/1994
08/11/1997
22/06/1995
31/03/1990

PB
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GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NED
NED
NED
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR

B-race 100m Senior

Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

SLO
SLO
SVK
SVK

16/05/18 17:00 CET

Stephenson
Lambert
Barlow
Stephenson
Boland
Aper

Hop
Bobocea
Yarigo
Ribeiro
Monteiro
Veiga
Afonso
MarkoviCova
Rezna
Satkova
Kubasé&ikova
Buckova
Danismaz
Arik

Parlak

Num. of cou

Surname
Kopad

Skok
Bielopotocky
Tur€ani

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018
Lia
Katie
Tracy
Clieo
Melinde
Aniek
Roos
Claudia
Noelie
Sara Catarina
Inés
Evelise
Salomé
Romana
Petra
Zuzana
AlZbeta
Denisa
Tugba
Fatma

Demet

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

ntries: 2 Num. of athletes: 4

First Name
Ziga
AljoSa
Martin
Roman

Copyright © 2018 Arena

04/03/1996
06/11/1998
18/06/1985
08/04/1995
21/05/1988
17/11/1989
17/04/2000
11/06/1992
26/12/1985
31/05/1990
18/05/1980
03/03/1996
19/11/1997
11/07/1996
15/05/1990
29/06/1976
19/01/2000
18/09/1989
09/01/1999
10/09/1997
26/07/1996

DoB

12/05/1999
21/03/2000
19/04/1992
28/03/1990

PB

10.88
10.94

10.58
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ATHLETICS

@\\, FUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

ECCC Senior Group A Birmingham 2018

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

B-race 100m Senior Num. of countries: 2 Num. of athletes: 3

Women

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

ESP Marco Carmen 17/12/1999
NED Eduarda Meruska 30/07/1991
NED Lopez Angelina 08/07/1980

16/05/18 17:00 CET Copyright © 2018 Arena

PB

11.93
12.85
12.36

SB
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